

MANUFACTURER'S CERITIFICATION STATEMENT

For eligible Residential Energy Efficient Property covered under Section 25(C).

Following the IRS guidelines, Greentech Manufacturing, Inc. located at 2716 crescent Drive, International Falls, MN, 56649, certifies that the outdoor hydronic heaters listed below uses a biomass fuel to heat a dwelling or to heat hot water for use in such dwelling and have efficiency ratings of at least 75% as measured using higher heating value. The outdoor hydronic heaters noted below, qualify for the tax credit as a qualified energy property under 25(C) which extends the credit through December 31, 2032.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this certification statement, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the facts are true, correct, and complete.

Jessica Holmestad

Greentech Manufacturing, Inc.

***This certification statement should be retained for your tax records and is not required to be submitted with your tax returns. Greentech Manufacturing, Inc. assumes no liability regarding taxpayer's ability to obtain these tax credits or giving tax advice. The taxpayer is advised to consult a tax professional with any questions. For more information visit: https://www.irs.gov/forms-pubs/about-form-5695.

To Complete by Homeowner

The following Greentech Manufacturing, Inc. product has been installed at the address listed below. The home must be located in the United States and used as a residence by the taxpayer (includes renters).

	CROWN	ROYAL STOVI	E 7200E PRISTI	NE SERIES	- OUTDOOF	WOOD	FURNAC	Έ	
	CROWN	ROYAL STOVI	E 7300E PRISTI	NE SERIES	- OUTDOOF	WOOD	FURNAC	Έ	
	CROWN	ROYAL STOVI	E 7400E PRISTI	NE SERIES	- OUTDOOF	WOOD	FURNAC	Ε	
Taxpayer's No	ame:								
Address:									
			State		Zip:				
Date Placed in Service:				Price Paid for Product:					
Madal & Saria									